March 6, 2012 -

8:00 a.m.

8:05 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

Draft Agenda

NAC Technology and Innovation Committee Meeting
March 6, 2012
NASA Headquarters
MIC 6A

Welcome and overview of agenda/logistics (FACA Session)
Mike Green, Executive Secretary

Opening Remarks and Thoughts
Dr. William Ballhaus, Chair

Office of Chief Technologist Update
Dr. Mason Peck, NASA Chief Technologist

Update and Discussion of NASA ‘s FY 2013 Budget Request for Space Technology
Program

Dr. Michael Gazarik, Director, NASA Space Technology Program

Break

NRC’s NASA Technology Roadmap Report
Dr. Raymond Colladay, National Research Council

NASA Response Plan to NRC Report and Discussion
Dr. Mason Peck, NASA Chief Technologist

Lunch (On own)
NAC Chair Dr. Steve Squyres visits committee

Update on HAT Technology Planning
Mr. Chris Culbert, NASA Johnson Space Center

Technology and the JWST program
Mr. Rick Howard, Program Director, JWST

Annual Ethics Briefing
Ms. Kathleen Teale, NASA OGC

Discussion and Recommendations

Adjournment



