

## **Draft Agenda**

## NAC Technology and Innovation Committee Meeting March 6, 2012 NASA Headquarters MIC 6A

## March 6, 2012 -

8:00 a.m.	Welcome and overview of agenda/logistics (FACA Session) Mike Green, Executive Secretary
8:05 a.m.	Opening Remarks and Thoughts Dr. William Ballhaus, Chair
8:15 a.m.	Office of Chief Technologist Update Dr. Mason Peck, NASA Chief Technologist
8:45 a.m.	Update and Discussion of NASA 's FY 2013 Budget Request for Space Technology Program Dr. Michael Gazarik, Director, NASA Space Technology Program
9:45 a.m.	Break
10:00 a.m.	NRC's NASA Technology Roadmap Report Dr. Raymond Colladay, National Research Council
11:30 a.m.	NASA Response Plan to NRC Report and Discussion Dr. Mason Peck, NASA Chief Technologist
12:00 p.m.	Lunch (On own)
12:45 p.m.	NAC Chair Dr. Steve Squyres visits committee
1:00 p.m.	Update on HAT Technology Planning Mr. Chris Culbert, NASA Johnson Space Center
1:45 p.m.	Technology and the JWST program Mr. Rick Howard, Program Director, JWST
2:30 p.m.	Annual Ethics Briefing Ms. Kathleen Teale, NASA OGC
3:30 p.m.	Discussion and Recommendations
4:15 p.m.	Adjournment